
總級分 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

75 182 0.13 144,406 100.00

74 451 0.31 144,224 99.87

73 730 0.51 143,773 99.56

72 946 0.66 143,043 99.06

71 1,164 0.81 142,097 98.40

70 1,325 0.92 140,933 97.59

69 1,474 1.02 139,608 96.68

68 1,718 1.19 138,134 95.66

67 1,912 1.32 136,416 94.47

66 2,039 1.41 134,504 93.14

65 2,211 1.53 132,465 91.73

64 2,386 1.65 130,254 90.20

63 2,627 1.82 127,868 88.55

62 2,666 1.85 125,241 86.73

61 2,790 1.93 122,575 84.88

60 2,916 2.02 119,785 82.95

59 3,190 2.21 116,869 80.93

58 3,240 2.24 113,679 78.72

57 3,376 2.34 110,439 76.48

56 3,522 2.44 107,063 74.14

55 3,620 2.51 103,541 71.70

54 3,632 2.52 99,921 69.19

53 3,813 2.64 96,289 66.68

52 3,844 2.66 92,476 64.04

51 3,860 2.67 88,632 61.38

50 3,960 2.74 84,772 58.70

49 3,901 2.70 80,812 55.96

48 3,872 2.68 76,911 53.26

47 3,841 2.66 73,039 50.58

46 3,781 2.62 69,198 47.92

45 3,773 2.61 65,417 45.30

44 3,539 2.45 61,644 42.69

43 3,529 2.44 58,105 40.24

42 3,451 2.39 54,576 37.79

41 3,347 2.32 51,125 35.40

40 3,138 2.17 47,778 33.09

39 2,970 2.06 44,640 30.91

38 2,851 1.97 41,670 28.86

37 2,677 1.85 38,819 26.88

36 2,567 1.78 36,142 25.03

35 2,484 1.72 33,575 23.25

34 2,336 1.62 31,091 21.53

33 2,228 1.54 28,755 19.91

32 2,047 1.42 26,527 18.37

31 2,042 1.41 24,480 16.95

30 1,920 1.33 22,438 15.54

29 1,829 1.27 20,518 14.21

28 1,712 1.19 18,689 12.94

27 1,736 1.20 16,977 11.76

26 1,638 1.13 15,241 10.55

25 1,692 1.17 13,603 9.42

24 1,657 1.15 11,911 8.25

23 1,593 1.10 10,254 7.10

22 1,524 1.06 8,661 6.00
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21 1,364 0.94 7,137 4.94

20 1,302 0.90 5,773 4.00

19 1,162 0.80 4,471 3.10

18 1,033 0.72 3,309 2.29

17 745 0.52 2,276 1.58

16 524 0.36 1,531 1.06

15 322 0.22 1,007 0.70

14 181 0.13 685 0.47

13 114 0.08 504 0.35

12 67 0.05 390 0.27

11 61 0.04 323 0.22

10 48 0.03 262 0.18

9 39 0.03 214 0.15

8 23 0.02 175 0.12

7 21 0.01 152 0.11

6 38 0.03 131 0.09

5 25 0.02 93 0.06

4 22 0.02 68 0.05

3 26 0.02 46 0.03

2 14 0.01 20 0.01

1 1 0.00 6 0.00

0 5 0.00 5 0.00

註:累計百分比 = 從0到該級分的累計人數 / (報名人數 - 五科均缺考人數)。
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